
1. leht 4-stV9 - VOKA III SISE-KV 9. ETAPP - duo - P, 09.02.2020 kell 11:00 - Voka petangihall
Kõik mängud algasid seisult 1:1

A 1 2 3 4 V-K Koht Vo V2 +/- o V3 +/- +/-
1 Kenneth Muusikus, Mait Metsla 13 13 13 3-0 A1 0 0 0 39-19 +20
2 Enn Tokman, Tarmo Bombe 5 13 13 2-1 A2 0 0 0 31-29 +2
3 Jaan Saar, Liidia Põllu 11 5 13 1-2 A3 0 0 0 29-28 +1
4 Daniel Lehtsaar, Roland Põld 3 11 2 0-3 A4 0 0 0 16-39 -23

B 1 2 3 4 V-K Koht Vo V2 +/- o V3 +/- +/-
1 Jaan Sepp, Oskar Sepp 13 13 13 3-0 B1 0 0 0 39-13 +26
2 Tõnu Kapper, Vladimir Ogneštšikov 7 13 7 1-2 B4 1 1 -2 0 27-35 -8
3 Aurelia Meldre, Karla Purgats 4 9 13 1-2 B2 1 1 +2 0 26-33 -7
4 Illar Tõnurist, Urmas Jõeäär 2 13 7 1-2 B3 1 1 0 0 22-33 -11

C 1 2 3 4 V-K Koht Vo V2 +/- o V3 +/- +/-
1 Johannes Neiland, Kaspar Mänd, Urmas Randlaine 3 4 2 0-3 C4 0 0 0 9-39 -30
2 Aigi Orro, Kalle Orro 13 12 13 2-1 C2 0 0 0 38-22 +16
3 Aarne Välja, Janek Tarto 13 13 13 3-0 C1 0 0 0 39-21 +18
4 Andres Veski, Tõnis Anton 13 6 5 1-2 C3 0 0 0 24-28 -4

D 1 2 3 4 V-K Koht Vo V2 +/- o V3 +/- +/-
1 Elmo Lageda, Tõnu Piik 13 13 9 2-1 D2 1 1 -1 0 35-28 +7
2 Andrei Grintšak, Oleg Rõndenkov 10 13 13 2-1 D1 1 1 +3 0 36-25 +11
3 Boriss Klubov, Emil Murzajev 5 5 5 0-3 D4 0 0 0 15-39 -24
4 Ljudmila Varendi, Viktor Švarõgin 13 7 13 2-1 D3 1 1 -2 0 33-27 +6

1. voor 1-4 2-3
2. voor 1-3 2-4
3. voor 1-2 3-4



2. leht 4-stV9 - VOKA III SISE-KV 9. ETAPP - duo - P, 09.02.2020 kell 11:00 - Voka petangihall

1 - 8 koht

A1 Kenneth Muusikus, Mait Metsla 13
Kenneth Muusikus,13

D2 Elmo Lageda, Tõnu Piik 7
Kenneth Muusikus,1

B1 Jaan Sepp, Oskar Sepp 13
Jaan Sepp, Oskar S8

C2 Aigi Orro, Kalle Orro 6
Aarne Välja, Janek Tarto

C1 Aarne Välja, Janek Tarto 13 1. koht
Aarne Välja, Janek 13

B2 Aurelia Meldre, Karla Purgats 4
Aarne Välja, Janek 13

D1 Andrei Grintšak, Oleg Rõndenkov 13 Kenneth Muusikus, Mait Metsla
Andrei Grintšak, Ol9 2. koht

A2 Enn Tokman, Tarmo Bombe 9
Jaan Sepp, Oskar S13

Jaan Sepp, Oskar Sepp
Andrei Grintšak, Ol2 3. koht

Andrei Grintšak, Oleg Rõndenkov
4. koht

Elmo Lageda, Tõnu8
Aigi Orro, Kalle Orr 13

Aigi Orro, Kalle Orr 13
Aigi Orro, Kalle Orro

Aurelia Meldre, Kar4 5. koht
Enn Tokman, Tarm3

Enn Tokman, Tarm13 Enn Tokman, Tarmo Bombe
6. koht

Elmo Lageda, Tõnu13
Elmo Lageda, Tõnu Piik

Aurelia Meldre, Kar2 7. koht

Aurelia Meldre, Karla Purgats
8. koht



3. leht 4-stV9 - VOKA III SISE-KV 9. ETAPP - duo - P, 09.02.2020 kell 11:00 - Voka petangihall

9 - 16 koht

A3 Jaan Saar, Liidia Põllu 4
Boriss Klubov, Emi 13

D4 Boriss Klubov, Emil Murzajev 13
Boriss Klubov, Emi 13

B3 Illar Tõnurist, Urmas Jõeäär 8
Johannes Neiland, 12

C4 Johannes Neiland, Kaspar Mänd, Urmas Randlaine 13
Boriss Klubov, Emil Murzajev

C3 Andres Veski, Tõnis Anton 3 9. koht
Tõnu Kapper, Vlad 9

B4 Tõnu Kapper, Vladimir Ogneštšikov 13
Ljudmila Varendi, V5

D3 Ljudmila Varendi, Viktor Švarõgin 13 Ljudmila Varendi, Viktor Švarõgin
Ljudmila Varendi, V13 10. koht

A4 Daniel Lehtsaar, Roland Põld 3
Johannes Neiland, 13

Johannes Neiland, Kaspar Mänd, Urmas Randlaine
Tõnu Kapper, Vlad 3 11. koht

Tõnu Kapper, Vladimir Ogneštšikov
12. koht

Jaan Saar, Liidia P 8
Illar Tõnurist, Urma13

Illar Tõnurist, Urma13
Illar Tõnurist, Urmas Jõeäär

Andres Veski, Tõni 13 13. koht
Andres Veski, Tõni 6

Daniel Lehtsaar, Ro8 Andres Veski, Tõnis Anton
14. koht

Jaan Saar, Liidia P 13
Jaan Saar, Liidia Põllu

Daniel Lehtsaar, Ro1 15. koht

Daniel Lehtsaar, Roland Põld
16. koht



4. leht 4-stV9 - VOKA III SISE-KV 9. ETAPP - duo - P, 09.02.2020 kell 11:00 - Voka petangihall

Punkte
1 Aarne Välja, Janek Tarto 20
2 Kenneth Muusikus, Mait Metsla 19
3 Jaan Sepp, Oskar Sepp 18
4 Andrei Grintšak, Oleg Rõndenkov 17
5 Aigi Orro, Kalle Orro 16
6 Enn Tokman, Tarmo Bombe 15
7 Elmo Lageda, Tõnu Piik 14
8 Aurelia Meldre, Karla Purgats 13
9 Boriss Klubov, Emil Murzajev 12

10 Ljudmila Varendi, Viktor Švarõgin 11
11 Johannes Neiland, Kaspar Mänd, Urmas Randlaine 10
12 Tõnu Kapper, Vladimir Ogneštšikov 9
13 Illar Tõnurist, Urmas Jõeäär 8
14 Andres Veski, Tõnis Anton 7
15 Jaan Saar, Liidia Põllu 6
16 Daniel Lehtsaar, Roland Põld 5


